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SSW Excel Event
Seeded Race

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE David Manns
REFEREE Jane Lee
CHIEF OF RACE Robin Kellen

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Robin Kellen
- A - Emily Goddard

3 runs on the same course

GATES 20
DIRECTIONS 20
STARTING TIME 15:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Damp TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

MEN PENALTY : 102.43     WOMEN PENALTY : 135.22 F = 620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/03/2014  /  Pontypool GBR9106.6011  /  08/03/2014 at 17:15  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

  Girls  

1 32 41953 MCNICOLL Isla 1981 24.03 21.51 21.42 21.42 0.00

2 27 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 23.05 23.28 22.92 22.92 1.50 43.42

3 28 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 23.19 23.01 22.95 22.95 1.53 44.29

4 35 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 25.26 24.67 23.45 23.45 2.03 58.76

5 33 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 24.42 23.57 23.57 23.57 2.15 62.23

6 29 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 24.81 25.05 24.49 24.49 3.07 88.86

7 30 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 25.98 26.37 26.24 25.98 4.56 131.99

8 34 21748 SAXBY Kate 2002 29.99 29.02 29.48 29.02 7.60 219.98

9 31 21756 TAFFS Zara 2002 31.03 30.55 30.55 9.13 264.27

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

31 21756 TAFFS Zara 2002 31.03 30.55 Gate 14

  Boys  

1 3 20851 BLOOM Adam 1973 20.33 19.66 19.89 19.66 0.00

2 11 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 20.50 20.53 20.53 20.50 0.84 26.49

3 15 20262 CASE Toby 2002 21.02 20.73 20.67 20.67 1.01 31.85

4 19 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 21.66 20.69 20.84 20.69 1.03 32.48

5 7 20852 BLOOM Ryan 2001 21.41 21.82 21.84 21.41 1.75 55.19

6 5 21167 BANNISTER Callum 1998 21.63 59.20 21.66 21.63 1.97 62.13

7 20 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 21.65 22.27 21.99 21.65 1.99 62.76

8 21 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 22.45 21.87 22.09 21.87 2.21 69.69

9 6 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 22.27 22.22 21.99 21.99 2.33 73.48

10 9 41656 WATTS Llewellyn 2001 23.33 22.77 22.28 22.28 2.62 82.62

11 14 20640 FENELEY Jack 2002 22.56 23.52 22.83 22.56 2.90 91.45

12 10 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 22.92 23.54 22.92 3.26 102.81
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Official ranking
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

13 12 41662 LEE Sam 1996 23.59 23.03 23.03 3.37 106.28

14 8 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 23.18 1:21.80 23.34 23.18 3.52 111.01

15 1 41837 PRICE Rhys 2001 23.72 23.46 23.86 23.46 3.80 119.84

16 17 42031 JONES Gethin 2001 24.09 23.65 23.65 3.99 125.83

17 18 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 24.80 24.10 23.80 23.80 4.14 130.56

18 16 22001 BUTTERWORTH Samuel 2001 24.81 24.10 24.10 4.44 140.02

19 13 21757 SPENCER Samuel 1996 24.90 24.30 30.54 24.30 4.64 146.33

20 2 12334 ROBERTSON Stuart 1950 25.58 25.11 25.11 5.45 171.87

21 22 20590 CARE James 2002 27.49 26.93 27.41 26.93 7.27 229.27

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

4 41987 JONES Iwan 1999

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

17 42031 JONES Gethin 2001 24.09 23.65 Gate 19

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

4 41987 JONES Iwan 1999

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

12 41662 LEE Sam 1996 23.59 23.03 Gate 19

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

4 41987 JONES Iwan 1999

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (3)

2 12334 ROBERTSON Stuart 1950 25.58 25.11

10 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 22.92 23.54

16 22001 BUTTERWORTH Samuel 2001 24.81 24.10



SSW Excel Event

Seeded Race

Penalty calculation - Ladies

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 32 41953 MCNICOLL Isla 1981 - - -

2 27 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 150.21 150.21 43.42

3 28 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 140.75 140.75 44.29

4 35 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 - - -

6 29 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 203.01 203.01 88.86

7 30 42020 HODDER Lowri 1999 - - -

8 34 21748 SAXBY Kate 2002 - - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 28 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 140.75

2 27 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 150.21

6 29 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 203.01

5 33 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 -

1 32 41953 MCNICOLL Isla 1981 -

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 493.97

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 493.97

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 176.57

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1057.70 / 10811.37 /6 135.2283

Correction value (Z) 0

Category adder 0

Applied penalty 135.22
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SSW Excel Event
Seeded Race

Penalty calculation - Men

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

08/03/2014  /  Pontypool GBR9106.6011  /  08/03/2014 at 17:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 20851 BLOOM Adam 1973 100.85 100.85 0.00

2 11 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 70.99 70.99 26.49

3 15 20262 CASE Toby 2002 - - -

4 19 21811 WELLS Oliver 1994 - - -

5 7 20852 BLOOM Ryan 2001 136.66 136.66 55.19

6 5 21167 BANNISTER Callum 1998 155.68 155.68 62.13

7 20 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 - - -

8 21 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 - - -

9 6 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 189.87 189.87 73.48

10 9 41656 WATTS Llewellyn 2001 291.31 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 11 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 70.99

1 3 20851 BLOOM Adam 1973 100.85

13 12 41662 LEE Sam 1996 128.82

5 7 20852 BLOOM Ryan 2001 136.66

14 8 19829 HEMMING Ethan 2001 150.21

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 587.53

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 654.05

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 217.29

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1024.29 / 10 102.43

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 102.43

  

Technical Delegate
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SSW Excel Event
U10/U12 - Unseeded

Official Results
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 48 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie 2005 (1) U10 GLO 26.17 25.74 25.46 25.46

2 47 21759 BOSWOOD-CLARK Eve 2003 (1) U12 TOQ TOQ 26.21 39.81 26.56 26.21 0.75

3 49 BLOOM Lauren 2005 (2) U10 WCS WCS 31.55 28.64 28.52 28.52 3.06

  Boys  

1 42 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 (1) U12 MID 21.87 22.13 22.32 21.87

2 41 LLEWELLYN-JONES Aled 2003 (2) U12 26.15 24.77 24.77 2.90

3 43 41966 HODSON Steffan 2005 (1) U10 WWS DRA 26.21 25.53 25.21 25.21 3.34

4 44 42021 SCANLON Ryan 2004 (3) U12 30.41 30.50 29.15 29.15 7.28

5 45 41988 CRIDDLE Oliver 2004 (4) U12 CAR 34.82 53.31 35.29 34.82 12.95

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

41 LLEWELLYN-JONES Aled 2003 U12 26.15 24.77 Gate 9

Technical Delegate


